19th Feb 2017

MG Car Club Newcastle

Class

t1020
t4020
12020
t2020
12020

12020
t5u20
t5u20
13020
msu20

12020
2ac020
msu20
2acu20
t4u20

t3u20
t2u20
12020
t1020
svu30

svo30
svo30
t4020
svo30

t4020
t3u20
t2u20
t4u20
t4020

13020
12020
t2020

t2020
13020
12020
t3020
12020

Name
WILSON A
WONG A
DAVISJ
WILLIAMS R
PYMT

STOKELDJ
MORROW D
READ D
FENNERJ
BARNES S

WOODS S
HAMMOND K
HODGSON D
MRCELA A
CRAIG M

BETTS N
HARRIS Harry
WHITEMAN M
SCHMITTJ
GLEW A

FINNIMORE D
HOWARD P
HEAFEY P
ISAACS D

MILNE S
SMITH S
LAMJ
CHANG S
SAMUELS N

HALLA
BUONASERA M
MCCRETON D

EMMELKAMP B
MEREWETHER T
HANNAN B
GILLOTTJ
EMMELKAMP ]

CAMS Club Challenge

No.
19
35
36
67
72

11
51
93
152
365

10
311
90
177
444

89
53
219
330
868

17
48
99

69
186
404

111
112
113

103
261
923

Vehicle

BMW M4

BMW 135i

BMW M3

BMW 318i Coupe
BMW 325i Coupe

Commodore
Krygger Suzuki
Haywood 09
VK Commodore
Toyota MR2

Megane 275 RS
MX5 turbo

MG F Trophy
Minetti Monster
Suzuki Swift GTI

Ford Escort Mk1
Honda Civic
Holden CV8
BMW 330ci

Subaru Impreza RS

EVO IX
EVO VIl
EVO VI
EVOV

Toyota 86
Toyota 86
Toyota 86
Toyota 86
Subaru BRZ

Supra JZA80
Supra JZA80
Toyota ISF

Megane 225
Megane RS

Clio RS

Megane RS
Megane 225 Cup

Existing
Class
Record
44.84
41.18
44.67
44.67
44.67

44.67
37.97
37.97
43.00
42.39

44.67
40.48
42.39
38.08
43.12

41.50
43.75
44.67
44.84
43.41

40.99
40.99
41.18
40.99

41.18
41.50
43.75
43.12
41.18

43.00
44.67
44.67

44.67
43.00
44.67
43.00
44.67

Club

BMW Drv
BMW Drv
BMW Drv
BMW Drv
BMW Drv

KSCC
KSCC
KSCC
KSCC
KSCC

MG Spts
MG Spts
MG Spts
MG Spts
MG Spts

MG TTops
MG TTops
MG TTops
MG TTops
MG TTops

NSSCC EvoOz
NSSCC EvoOz
NSSCC EvoOz
NSSCC EvoOz

NSW_86BRZ
NSW_86BRZ
NSW_86BRZ
NSW_86BRZ
NSW_86BRZ

NSW Supra
NSW Supra
NSW Supra

RenoRD
RenoRD
RenoRD
RenoRD
RenoRD

total
1
49.15
46.04
46.90
49.36
48.10

4475
38.29
41.90 p
47.10

44.63
43.07
42.56
40.30
45.47

46.47
46.56
44.50
45.53
45.30

41.15
45.58
39.72
40.90

44.59
49.28
50.29
53.72
47.89

44.38
54.81
49.54

52.07
45.36
49.64
52.40
48.98

Pen

1

total Pen
2 2
46.55
44.63
47.15
57.58 p
48.64

44.62
38.14
36.93
45.49

44.04
42.43
42.08
39.25
43.81

49.07
46.57
44.55
45.53
44.49

40.18
4251
44.44
40.66

44.50
47.72
47.27
50.17
46.65

43.86
47.70
49.94

49.30
44,57
48.57
50.74
46.93

total
3
46.00
43.95
46.43
50.35
49.72

45.10
37.52
36.29
45.93

43.52
42.05
41.99
39.49
43.44

45.65
46.09
44.94
45.77
44.39

40.42
48.40 p
39.06
40.71

43.31
46.96
47.71
49.18
46.27

43.36
46.71
48.19

48.67
44,71
48.99
48.86
46.14

Pen

3

total
4
47.26
43.24
45.84
50.42
49.91

44.30
37.58
36.58
4541

43.66
42.18
41.84
4414 p
43.56

58.63
46.44
45.17
45.20
44.24

40.25
41.71
39.32
40.01

43.89
47.50
46.66
48.42
45.95

43.70
45.92
48.04

50.59
44.14
48.25
47.52
4551

Pen

4

Total Pen
5 5
51.04 p
43.20
45.34
49.76
48.91

44.62
37.93
42.64
45.39

43.39
41.23
41.99
39.01
43.23

46.45
44.66
44.86
44.14

40.78
41.65
38.78
40.22

43.42
46.52
46.99
47.93
45.62

43.11
50.39 p
48.61

47.46
44.77
48.04
47.07
46.50

Total
6
4581
44.00
46.59
49.69
48.80

44.53
37.37

46.36

43.87
41.77
41.70
39.32
42.87

45.81
44.88
45.74
43.89

40.09
40.99

40.14

43.39
46.38
46.68
47.56
45.42

42.94
46.34
48.62

48.56
44.78
48.27
46.98
46.25

Pen
6

Total Pen Total
7 7 8

45,51

43.64

45.41 48.70
49.48 53.40
48.88

44.27 46.02
37.42

51.10 54.62
43.48

4576 p 42.64
42.35

39.05 42.24
43.05

44,92

45.67 48.00
44.38 45.62
45.02 p

83.15

40.70

43.58

45,99

51.51 p

44,99 46.95
45,73 48.66
47.55 48.16
48.31 50.84
43.95

48.04 49.77
49.01

47.24 49.15

Pen
8

Time Time
Fastest % age
4551  101.496
4320 104.898
4534  101.498
49.36  110.508
48.10 107.672
44.27 99.111
37.37 98.430
36.29 95.562
45.39  105.565
43.39 97.128
4123  101.850
41.70 98.379
39.01 102.429
42.87 99.427
4565  109.993
45.81  104.697
44.50 99.613
44.86  100.047
43.89  101.094
40.09 97.797
40.99  100.000
38.78 94.174
40.01 97.597
4331  105.175
4599  110.829
46.66  106.654
4756  110.301
45.42  110.304
42.94 99.858
4573 102.375
4755  106.447
47.46  106.237
4395 102.216
48.04  107.544
46.98  109.247
4551  101.869

Team
% Ave
105.21

99.67

99.84

103.09

97.39

108.65

102.89

105.42

Team
Ranking
6



t3u20
13020
msu20
t3u20

BARNEY C 15 Mazda MX5
DAVIST 88 Mazda MX5
PAYNE L 96 MG Midget

MCLAUGHLINA 911 Mazda MX5

41.50
43.00
42.39
41.50

Sprite CC
Sprite CC
Sprite CC
Sprite CC

48.18
54.53
53.74
51.34

46.40
50.43
51.98
47.02

45.93
48.26
51.75
54.43

46.15
47.13
51.44
46.26

45.23
47.16
52.32
46.01

44.95
47.73
51.44
45.56

44.91
46.15
51.00
45.53

44.91
46.15
51.00
45.53

108.210
107.321
120.316
109.711

111.39

9






